
 

 

Kingsbridge Town Council 
 

Calendar for Council and   
Committee Meetings 2023/2024 

 

2023  

  

Wednesday 10 May Annual Council Meeting  

Tuesday 16 May Planning Committee  

Tuesday 23 May Environment & Resilience Committee 

Tuesday 30 May vacant 

  

Tuesday 6 June  Planning Committee  

Tuesday 13 June Full Council  

Tuesday 20 June Planning Committee  

Tuesday 27 June Property & Recreation Committee 

  

Tuesday 4 July Planning Committee  

Tuesday 11 July  Full Council  

Tuesday 18 July Planning Committee  

Tuesday 25 July  Finance Committee (1st quarter)  

  

August (summer recess) Recess Committees if required  

  

Tuesday 5 September  Planning Committee 

Tuesday 12 September  Full Council 

Tuesday 19 September  Planning Committee 

Tuesday 26 September Property & Recreation Committee 

  

Tuesday 3 October Planning Committee 

Tuesday 10 October Full Council 

Tuesday 17 October Planning Committee 

Tuesday 24 October Finance Committee (2nd quarter) 

Tuesday 31 October  Environment & Resilience Committee 

  

Tuesday 7 November Planning Committee 

Tuesday 14 November Full Council 

Tuesday 21 November Planning Committee 

Tuesday 28 November  Finance Committee (1st budget)  

  

Tuesday 5 December  Planning Committee 

Tuesday 12 December Full Council 

Tuesday 19 December   Planning Committee 

  

  

  

  



 

 

2024  

  

Tuesday 2 January Planning Committee 

Thursday 4 January 
 

Finance Committee (2nd budget & 3rd 
quarter)  

Tuesday 9 January  Full Council 

Tuesday 16 January Planning Committee 

Tuesday 23 January  Property & Recreation Committee 

Tuesday 30 January vacant 

  

Tuesday 6 February Planning Committee 

Tuesday 13 February Full Council 

Tuesday 20 February Planning Committee 

Tuesday 27 February vacant 

  

To be confirmed 
March/April/May 

Annual Town Meeting 

  

Tuesday 5 March Planning Committee 

Tuesday 12 March Full Council 

Tuesday 19 March Planning Committee 

Tuesday 26 March vacant 

  

Tuesday 2 April  Planning Committee 

Tuesday 9 April Full Council 

Tuesday 16 April Planning Committee 

Tuesday 23 April 
  

Finance Committee (4th quarter & FY 
close)  

Tuesday 30 April  Property & Recreation Committee 

  

Tuesday 7 May Planning Committee 

Tuesday 14 May Annual Council Meeting  

 
All the above meetings commence at 6.30 p.m. in the Council Chamber at 
Quay House, Ilbert Road, Kingsbridge, TQ7 1DZ. 
 
Agendas are issued during the previous week and will be available on the 
Council’s website: https://kingsbridge.gov.uk/ on notice boards and 
Facebook page https://www.facebook.com/kingsbridgetowncouncil 
 
All meetings commence with a Public Open Forum and local residents 
participation is encouraged to ask questions and/or to make statements. 
 
Enquires can be made via email reception@kingsbridge.gov.uk by 
telephone 01548.853296 or in person at the Council Offices between  
9.30 a.m. and 1.00 p.m. Mondays to Fridays   

https://kingsbridge.gov.uk/
mailto:reception@kingsbridge.gov.uk

